AMBEDKAR COLLEGE


	July 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


	2
	3

1ST Sem List Publication
	4

1ST Sem Admission Starts*


	5
	6
	7

	8


	9
1ST Sem Admission ends*


	10

Students Induction Meeting:1ST Sem
3rd & 5th Sem Admission start


	11


	12
	13
3rd & 5th Sem Admission end


	14

Rathjatra

	15
	16

3rd & 5th Sem class Starts

	17


	18
	19
	20

Kharchi Puja
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26


	27
	28

	29
	30


	31

Lecture programme on Career in Indian Army
 Inaugauration of NCC


	
	
	
	

	Working Days: 23
Teaching Days: 15
Holiday    8 

	August 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3


	4 Ker Puja

Parent Teacher Meeting???

	5


	6
	7
	8


	9
	10
	11



	12
	13
	14

Inauguration of NFSE center
	15

Independence Day
	16
	17


	18

	19


	20
	21
	22

Id-uj-Zuha (Bakrid)
	23

ICSSR National Seminar


	24

ICSSR National Seminar


	25

JulanJatra Samapon

	26
	27
	28

Fresher’s welcome*
	29
	30
	31

Sanskrit Day Celebration
	

	Working Days: 22

Teaching Days: 21
Holiday :   9

	September 2018



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3

Janmastami

	4

First 

Sessional  Exam  (odd semesters)

Start*

	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10

First 

Sessional  Exam  (odd semesters)

end*

	11
	12
	13
	14

SUC Election*


	15 



	16


	17
	18
	19
	20
 Notification

for Sessional

Examination II

(Odd)*
	21
Muharram


	22

	23
	24


	25
	26

Foundation Day
	27
	28
	29

Surgical Strike Day Celebration

	30
	Working Days: 21

Teaching Days: 19

Holiday :  9 

	October 2018



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2 

Gandhi Jayanti
	3
	4
	5
Second

Sessional  Exam  (odd semesters)

start*

	6

	7
	8
 Mahalaya

	9
	10
	11

	12
Second

Sessional  Exam  (odd semesters)

end*
	13

	14


	15 

Puja vacation

starts
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29 

Puja vacation

ends

	30
	31


	
	
	

	Working Days: 11
Teaching Days: 11
Holiday :   20 

	November 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5


	6
	7

DIWALI
	8
	9


	10

	11


	12

FDP (Computer Training) Starts
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18


	19

Village Adoption


	20
	21

Birthday of

Prophet Md
	22


	23
	24

	25


	26

Constitution Day Celebration
	27
	28
	29

FDP (Computer Training) ends
	30
	

	Working Days: 22
Teaching Days: 22
Holiday :   8 

	December 2018



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

Final Exam

(odd semesters)

start

	2
	3
World Disabled Day
	4


	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10


	11
	12
	13
	14


	15

	16


	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25

Christmas
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31

Final Exam

(odd semesters)

end

	Working Days: 22
Teaching Days: 00

Holiday :   9


	January 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
Provisional Admission to Even Sem*
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
Class start

(even emesters)*
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
Pous Parban
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
SVEEP Programme
	22
Study tour
	23
Netaji’s birthday
	24
	25
National Voter’s Day Celebration
	26
Republic Day

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	Working Days: 23
Teaching Days: 18
Holiday :   8 


	February 2019

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6

Awareness Programmee on ST-SC Act
	7
	8

De-worming Day
	9

	10
Saraswati Puja
	11
	12

Distribution of pen& notebook to the students of adopted Village
	13

Programmee on Value Education
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
Sensitization programmee on NAAC
INVITED LECTURE: History & Philosophy
	20
HIV Awareness
	21
	22
Career Development Lecture
	23

	24
	25
	26
Medical Camp: NSS

Periodic Lecture: Philosophy
	27

Notification

for Sessional

Examination I

(Even)
	28
Skill Development course: NIELT

Invited Lecture: Sanskrit
	
	

	Working Days: 22
Teaching Days: 22
Holiday :   6


	March 2019

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4

Maha ShivRatri
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
First

Sessional Exam (even Sem)

start*
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
First

Sessional Exam (even sem) end*
	19
	20
	21
Holi
	22
Notification

for Sessional

Examination II

(Even)*
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	Working Days: 22
Teaching Days: 22
Holiday :   9


	April 2019

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
Samskritotsav
	5
Invited Lecture: English
	6


	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
Biju
	15

Bengali New

year
	16

	17
	18
	19

Good Friday
	20

	21
Garia Puja
	22 
Second

Sessional Exam (even sem)

start*
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
Second

Sessional Exam (even sem)

end*
	30
	
	
	
	

	Working Days: 22
Teaching Days: 22
Holiday :   8


	May 2019

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1


	2
Campus Placement Drive: JIO Infocom
	3
ANNUAL SPORTS
	4
ANNUAL SPORTS

	5
ANNUAL SPORTS
	6
ANNUAL SPORTS
Economic Awareness Prog: Economics
	7
Regional Seminar : IPR
	8
Invited Lecture: Pol Science
Felicitation of Sujit Shil by TC

Plantation by Alumni
	9
Rabindra Jayanti
	10
	11
Summer Vacation Start

	12
Buddha 
Purnima
	13

6TH Sem final exam start
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21

6TH Sem final exam end
	22
	23
	24
Birthday of Kazi Najrul
	25

	26
	27

Summer Vacation End
	28
College Re-opening
	29
	30
	31
	

	Working Days: 12

Teaching Days: 7
Holiday :   19


	June 2019

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
Even Semester Final Exam Start*
Felicitation to HS Passed Science students: Science Forum

	2
	3
	4
	5
Id-ul-Fitar
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
5TH International Yoga Day
	22

	23
	24
VanaMohotsav
	25
FDP on LMS
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	                     Working Days: 24
               Teaching Days: 00
·             Holiday :   6 (Sundays: 5, Govt. Holiday: 1)
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